深圳市首韩科技有限公司
SHENZHEN SHOUHAN TECHNOLOGYCO.,LTD
Tel: 0755-27597601 Fax: 0755-27597491
承
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
认 书
客 户Customer：
产品名称Project：

C.Y
PART NO
L0(uH)
Inductance
(uH）@（0A)
Rdc (mΩ) @25°C Heat Rating
Current DC
Amps . Idc
(A)
Saturation
Current DC
Amps. Isat
（A)
TEST FREQ
(KHZ)Typ. Max.
CYA1265-R22M 0.22±20% 0.58 0.90 48.00 85.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA1265-1R0M 1.00±20% 2.10 3.00 32.00 54.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA1265-1R5M 1.50±20% 2.40 3.60 30.00 52.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA1265-2R2M 2.20±20% 3.20 4.80 29.00 50.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA1265-3R3M 3.30±20% 5.00 6.50 25.00 45.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA1265-4R7M 4.70±20% 7.50 10.00 18.00 36.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA1265-6R8M 6.00±20% 7.50 10.00 15.00 28.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA1265-100M 10.00±20% 15.50 20.00 11.00 21.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA1265-150M 15.00±20% 27.00 32.0 0 9.00 16.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA1265-220M 22.00±20% 30.00 45.00 8.00 14.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA1265-330M 33.00±20% 54.00 65.00 6.00 12.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA1265-470M 47.00±20% 82.00 98.00 5.50 11.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA1265-680M 68.00±20% 110.00 132.00 5.00 9.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA1265-101M 100.00±20% 155.00 185.00 4.50 8.50 100KHZ/1.0v
深
圳
市
首